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U B
BILL NO : B2324-0104
REGNO: (;2324-1247
BILL DATE : 21/05/2023

MILESYONE

Hotel & Banquet
Unit of Antarisk Vyapaar Pvt. Ltd

o - TAX INVOICE
GUESTNAME T MR AZAD SINGH
ADDRESS + Pune

ROOMNO  : 400

\burr sl TARIFE 1 3500.00
‘1‘ COMPANY NAME : Aviston Thermo India Py L CHILD 10 ARR.DATE: 19/05/2023
‘; MOBILE NO 19769666311 . ARR.TIME © 21:43:58
| NATIONALITY  : INDIAN ISERSVNG
L PLAN Y P 1 21/05/2023
| GSTIN L 27AAOC , DEP.DATE !
" MOCATMIDIZQ NO.NIGHTS ¢ 2 DEP. TIME © 09:53:33
DATE PARTICULARS ’ : z )
, G L‘fRS SAC REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
19/05/2023 _ - - E .
‘ R
| cg?s,m Tariff 996311 A0519406 3125.00 0.00 3125.00
0,
T @6% A0519406 187.50 0.00 3312.50
SGST @6% A0519406 187.50 0.00 3500.00
Room Service 996332 C2324-001471 159.04 0.00 3659.04
CGST @ 2.5 % €2324-001471 3.98 0.00 3663.02
SGST @ 2.5 % €2324-001471 3.98 0.00 3667.00
20/05/2023  Room Tariff 996311 A0520406 3125.00 0.00 6792.00
CGST @6% A0520406 187.50 0.00 6979.50
SGST @6% A0520406 187.50 0.00 7167.00
Room Service 996332 €2324-001498 738.08 0.00 7905.08
CGST @ 2.5 % €2324-001498 18.46 0.00 7923.54
SGST @ 2.5 % €2324-001498 18.46 0.00 7942.00
21/05/2023 Tamarynd 996331 A2324-000432 348.56 0.00 8290.56
CGST @ 2.5 % A2324-000432 8.72 0.00 8299.28
sesT@2s5% . A2324000432 872 000 8308.00
000 TOTAL———— _8308.00 0.00 8308.00
4 NET PAYABLE : 8308.00
d Eight Onl
( Rupees Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eig A:i) Di J % R —T— — .
Description SAC _I?m# Value| Adv/Dis| % Rate CcGsT [% Rate { SGST l % Rate IGST
[ ——— S BEneana - |
ROOM SERVICE 996332 897.12 25 22.44 25 22 44
| TAMARYND 996331 348.56 2.5 8.72 25 8.72
? \ ROOM TARIFF 996311 945040 &0 375.00 6.0 375.00
.-, , — 7495.68 1
- TOTAL - — 616 406.16
| 1\ Paymode Amount Remarks -
C.Card 8308.00

PAID BY CARDMASTER 9414

Migstone Hotel & Banquel
/ Mail - reservations@ mitestone siiguin Con
' Phone - «91 363 2540114
| S Mobiie - +91 20833 15100
| Managed by MILESIINE Wb . www milestcnesitigun corm
| Booked by : DIRECT Voyage Hospltality

_____Milestone Hotel & Banquet (Unit of Antarisk Vyapaar Pvt. Ltd.)

and Mile, Checkpost, Sevoke Road, Siliguri, West Bengal - 734001

[ ﬁma.dligwi.com ( 4919083316100 +q,
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